

---

## **PACHET PAPETARIE**

I.D.: 70984505

---

Data publicarii	08.07.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.669,20 RON - 1.669,20 RON

---

Descriere: Dosar sina buc 100 0.84 84.00 15.96 Dosar pvc buc 200 0.84 168.00 31.92 Pixuri buc 36 2.95 106.20 20.18 Hartie copiator A4 top 40 22.27 890.80 169.25 Folie protectie buc 200 0.42 84.00 15.96 Marker buc 20 4.21 84.20 16.00 Plicuri mari buc 100 1.26 126.00 23.94 Plicuri mijlocii buc 100 0.84 84.00 15.96 Plicuri mici buc 100 0.42 42.00 7.98

---